Cantor-Accompanist Feb-April 2024

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule February-April 2024

Accompanist ~ Cantor
Saturday, February 03, 2024 5:00 Jackson Kristie
Sunday, February 04, 2024 8:00  Handbells Jim Bob
10:00  Choir & Handbells Jim Bob
12:00  Resonare Brenda Samantha
Saturday, February 10, 2024 5:00 Susan Anna
Sunday, February 11, 2024 8:00 Brenda Debby
10:00  Ensemble Brenda/Richard Val & students
12:00 Susan Sarah
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 8:15  School Mass Brenda Holly
Ash Wednesday 12:00 Susan Emily
7:00  Choir Jim Thom
Saturday, February 17, 2024 5:00 Jackson Caylen
Sunday, February 18, 2024 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00  Choir Jim Thom
12:00 Jim Kristen
Saturday, February 24, 2024 5:00 Brenda Audrey H
Sunday, February 25, 2024 8:00 Brenda Debby
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard  Val
12:00 Susan Caylen
Saturday, March 02, 2024 5:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, March 03, 2024 8:00  Choir Jim/Doug Kim
10:00 Brenda Kristen
12:00  SuperNOVA Brenda SuperNOVA
Saturday, March 09, 2024 5:00  Handbells Susan Bob
Sunday, March 10, 2024 8:00 Jackson Debby
Daylight Savings Time 10:00  Resonare Brenda Holly
12:00  Resonare Brenda Holly
2:00  Anointing Mass Susan Holly
Saturday, March 16, 2024 5:00  Choir Jim Kim
Sunday, March 17, 2024 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00 Brenda Kristen
12:00 Brenda Samantha
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Cantor-Accompanist Feb-April 2024

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule February-April 2024

Accompanist  Cantor

Saturday, March 23, 2024 5:00 Jackson Holly
Sunday, March 24, 2024 8:00 Jackson Bob

10:00  Choir Jim/Doug Thom

12:00 Jim Holly
Thursday, March 28, 2024 7:00  Choir Jim Debby
Holy Thursday
Friday, March 29, 2024 7:00  Choir Jim Holly
Good Friday
Saturday, March 30, 2024 8:00  Choir Jim/Doug Mary Kate
Easter Vigil
Sunday, March 31, 2024 8:00 Jackson Debby
Easter Sunday 10:00  Choir - Church Jim Audrey H

10:00  Hospitality Room Brenda Anna

12:00  SuperNOVA Brenda SuperNOVA
Saturday, April 06, 2024 5:00 Jackson Samantha
Sunday, April 07, 2024 8:00 Jackson Debby

10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard  Holly

12:00 Susan/Doug Holly
Saturday, April 13, 2024 5:00 Jackson Kirstie
Sunday, April 14, 2024 8:00  Choir Jim/Doug Kim

10:00 Brenda Students

12:00 Brenda Eden & Ivy
Saturday, April 20, 2024 5:00  Handbells Susan Bob
Sunday, April 21, 2024 8:00 Susan Val

10:00  Resonare Brenda Sophie

12:00  Resonare Brenda Caylen
Saturday, April 27, 2024 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, April 28, 2024 8:00 Jackson Caylen

10:00  Choir & SuperNOVA Brenda/Doug SuperNOVA

12:00 Brenda Sarah
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